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Clt Pet. Atleta Anno Club Time Gap

  ASSOLUTA M  

1 2 MOIA Tiziano 1992 GEMONATLETICA 1h28:31.2

2 8 LAZZARA Paolo 1982 TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA 1h29:48.0 1:16.8

3 3 VERITTI D'ANDREA Thomas 1985 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 1h31:28.9 2:57.7

4 83 PUNTEL Fabrizio 1970 ATLETICA SAPPADA PLODN 1h36:55.5 8:24.3

5 188 MASSARENTI Paolo 1967 SAN GIACOMO TS 1h37:19.6 8:48.4

6 126 TUREL Giorgio 1973 GSA PULFERO 1h42:24.1 13:52.9

7 130 CAPOSASSI Herbert 1979 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 1h45:27.4 16:56.2

8 156 LAZZARA Mirco 1978 TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA 1h46:05.6 17:34.4

9 42 ZORATTI Mauro 1988 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 1h46:48.2 18:17.0

10 109 DE BONA Andrea 1973 TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA 1h47:13.8 18:42.6

11 24 IACOB Stefano 1970 INDIVIDUALE 1h48:55.3 20:24.1

12 167 CASSAN Matteo 1989 TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA 1h49:11.3 20:40.1

13 122 DA RIN ZANCO Enzo 1963 ATETICA DOLOMITI BELLUNO 1h52:48.9 24:17.7

14 105 PIAZZA Cristian 1977 MONTRUNNERS 1h53:31.3 25:00.1

15 142 SPANGARO Manuel 1978 INDIVIDUALE 1h53:58.0 25:26.8

16 34 TREU Luca 1981 ATLETICA 2000 1h54:13.7 25:42.5

17 5 FALESCHINI Emanuele 1979 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 1h55:03.8 26:32.6

18 30 CORTOLEZZIS Fabrizio 1968 POLISPORTIVA TIMAUCLEULIS 1h55:50.5 27:19.3

19 129 COLETTI Luca 1967 TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA 1h56:08.3 27:37.1

20 50 FATTORI Davide 1968 G.S. ALPINI UDINE 1h56:35.5 28:04.3

21 31 DE CRIGNIS Paolo 1960 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 1h57:23.0 28:51.8

22 107 ROMANO Rocco 1974 TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA 1h57:33.3 29:02.1

23 110 FORABOSCO Michele 1987 ATLETICA MOGGESE 1h57:34.0 29:02.8

24 131 CEDOLIN Mario 1956 G.S.STELLA ALPINA 1h57:59.4 29:28.2

25 153 COIANIZ PierGuido 1972 ATLETICA DOLCE NORD EST 1h58:38.3 30:07.1

26 4 ANTONIUTTI Eugenio 1984 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 1h59:13.6 30:42.4

27 113 PIZZUTTI Riccardo 1988 INDIVIDUALE 1h59:26.3 30:55.1

28 72 CHIANDONE Giannantonio 1966 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 1h59:43.6 31:12.4

29 120 MARESIA Roberto 1973 ASD PODISMO BUTTRIO 1h59:46.7 31:15.5

30 26 SPAGNOLI Gianpaolo 1964 INDIVIDUALE 2h00:03.9 31:32.7

31 177 MARCUZZI Andrea 1989 INDIVIDUALE 2h00:47.5 32:16.3

32 59 ZANI Francesco 1981 INDIVIDUALE 2h01:04.9 32:33.7

33 28 CLERICI Michele 1974 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 2h01:13.5 32:42.3

34 92 CAFAGNA Michele 1972 INDIVIDUALE 2h02:08.8 33:37.6

35 148 SBURILINO Daniel 1985 S.S.FORNESE 2h02:14.9 33:43.7

36 125 CITTI Giuliano 1983 GSA PULFERO 2h02:37.6 34:06.4

37 13 BIRTIG Stefano 1984 GS ALPINI PULFERO 2h03:26.5 34:55.3

38 36 TOMBA Andrea 1978 ATLETICA 2000 2h04:10.2 35:39.0

39 58 GABAS Daniele 1967 GSDS CAMPOLONGO TAPOGLIANO 2h04:17.1 35:45.9

40 48 SILVESTRIN Marco 1968 VALMEDUNA 2h04:21.1 35:49.9

41 170 ZANETTI Paolo 1985 AZZANO RUNNER 2h04:50.8 36:19.6

42 25 CULETTO Andrea 1970 CUS UDINE 2h04:51.8 36:20.6

43 173 GASPARI Alessandro 1971 SEMIPERDO MANIAGO 2h05:33.1 37:01.9

44 12 NAIT Fabio 1968 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 2h06:25.5 37:54.3

45 101 RIZZOTTI Ivan 1981 INDIVIDUALE 2h06:36.2 38:05.0

46 23 ANTONIUTTI Matteo 1977 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 2h06:49.9 38:18.7
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47 143 ANDREATTA Marco 1981 INDIVIDUALE 2h06:59.0 38:27.8

48 149 TENTOR Enrico 1972 RUN CARD 2h07:14.5 38:43.3

49 178 MODESTI Fabio 1971 INDIVIDUALE 2h07:23.5 38:52.3

50 33 VIOTTO Emanuele 1973 GSDS CAMPOLONGO TAPOGLIANO 2h07:36.7 39:05.5

51 161 PICCO Noris 1969 A.S. ULTRA 2h07:43.4 39:12.2

52 86 DEL PIN Lamberto 1966 JALMICCO CORSE 2h07:55.6 39:24.4

53 54 BELLINA Licio Sandro 1955 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 2h08:15.6 39:44.4

54 14 MOSSENTA Davide 1989 INDIVIDUALE 2h08:26.7 39:55.5

55 168 BIASOTTO Ivano 1963 AZZANO RUNNER 2h08:53.9 40:22.7

56 78 FRANZOLINI Giuseppe 1966 S.MARTINO CASARSA 2h09:56.8 41:25.6

57 165 TESOLIN Enzo 1962 INDIVIDUALE 2h10:42.4 42:11.2

58 70 LIZZI Bernard 1981 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 2h10:58.5 42:27.3

59 43 PICCO Eraldo 1972 INDIVIDUALE 2h11:31.6 43:00.4

60 71 MORETTI Ferdinando 1965 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 2h12:59.9 44:28.7

61 99 DI GENNARO Davide 1981 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 2h13:23.9 44:52.7

62 144 CASAGRANDE Renzo 1963 ATLETICA VITTORIO VENETO 2h13:30.1 44:58.9

63 140 LESCHIUTTA Luca 1981 CJAMINA RIDINT 2h13:30.8 44:59.6

64 19 BESAZZA Matteo 1977 INDIVIDUALE 2h14:01.2 45:30.0

65 116 MARTINI Silvio 1975 SCI CLUB VALCELLINA 2h14:05.0 45:33.8

66 175 FERRANDO Paolo 1969 INDIVIDUALE 2h14:09.1 45:37.9

67 74 ZIRALDO Raffaele 1977 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 2h14:12.5 45:41.3

68 47 PETRIS Fabio 1971 PIANI DI VAS 2h14:17.3 45:46.1

69 134 RUSSO Jacopo 1989 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SEQUALS 2h14:34.4 46:03.2

70 97 D'ANDREA Alessandro 1982 S.S.FORNESE 2h15:02.2 46:31.0

71 158 GEROMET Roberto 1970 RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE 2h16:22.2 47:51.0

72 128 FON Federico 1973 GSA PULFERO 2h16:33.6 48:02.4

73 49 CANTARUTTI Massimo 1987 POLISPORTIVA TRATTORIA FRIULI 2h16:46.3 48:15.1

74 52 POLINI Giovanni 1978 INDIVIDUALE 2h16:49.2 48:18.0

75 77 SARTOR Giandomenico 1971 ASD FIAMME CREMISI 2h18:01.7 49:30.5

76 21 BORNACIN Giovanni 1991 RUNCARD 2h19:56.6 51:25.4

77 114 LAROTELLA Roberto 1977 ASD G.S.SAN GIACOMO 2h20:02.0 51:30.8

78 94 VENTURINI Fabio 1976 INDIVIDUALE 2h20:39.2 52:08.0

79 6 BERNARDINI Francesco 1989 INDIVIDUALE 2h20:50.0 52:18.8

80 189 ROTTER Matteo 1980 TRIESTE ATLETICA 2h21:32.3 53:01.1

81 79 RIZZI Marco 1973 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO 2h21:38.0 53:06.8

82 81 DE SIMON Giovanni 1979 ASD ULTRA 2h23:09.2 54:38.0

83 111 D'AGOSTINA Daniele 1975 ATLETICA BUJA 2h24:40.8 56:09.6

84 154 GRIGOLIN Ivan 1970 ATLETICA MOTTENSE 2h25:01.4 56:30.2

85 155 CARRER Ivan 1967 ATLETICA MOTTENSE 2h25:02.0 56:30.8

86 176 ADAMI Andrea 1970 INDIVIDUALE 2h25:40.2 57:09.0

87 146 DA LIO Massimo 1973 G.S. EDELWEISS 2h25:57.7 57:26.5

88 51 RORATO Gianandrea 1975 INDIVIDUALE 2h26:21.8 57:50.6

89 137 BARADELLO Luca 1968 ATLETICA BUJA 2h26:23.8 57:52.6

90 88 MARANZANA Fabio 1969 GSDS CAMPOLONGO TAPOGLIANO 2h26:48.2 58:17.0

91 164 CHIARATO Enrico 1963 A.S. POZZALE 2h27:19.3 58:48.1

92 172 MANZAN Nicola 1991 RUNNING TEAM 3,30 2h27:19.9 58:48.7

93 117 NOACCO Cristian 1981 ASD MARATONINA UDINESE 2h27:54.3 59:23.1

94 82 MANCINO Davide 1976 INDIVIDUALE 2h28:00.9 59:29.7

95 179 FRACASSO Luca 1967 FLUOTEAM 2h28:49.6 1h00:18.4

96 96 BERTUZZI Mattia 1984 INDIVIDUALE 2h28:56.6 1h00:25.4

97 17 MARIZZA Edi 1965 GSDS CAMPOLONGO TAPOGLIANO 2h29:14.8 1h00:43.6

98 181 CESCA Romeo 1959 MAGREDI MOUNTAIN TRAIL 2h29:23.6 1h00:52.4

99 123 DURIGHELLO Roberto 1978 INDIVIDUALE 2h29:26.1 1h00:54.9
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100 112 SANI Valerio 1946 TRAIL RUNNING 2h31:15.8 1h02:44.6

101 40 MONDINI David 1967 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 2h31:31.0 1h02:59.8

102 103 COMMISSO Sandro 1962 G.S. AZZIDA 2h32:24.9 1h03:53.7

103 15 TELL Michele 1969 GSDS CAMPOLONGO TAPOGLIANO 2h33:51.5 1h05:20.3

104 76 DOLSO Giorgio 1967 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 2h34:01.5 1h05:30.3

105 39 FRUTTERO Maurizio 1960 GSD VALROSANDRA 2h34:11.3 1h05:40.1

106 57 SANT Massimo 1981 INDIVIDUALE 2h34:29.7 1h05:58.5

107 160 BELLIAN Enrico 1983 RUN CARD 2h34:41.1 1h06:09.9

108 115 ORZAN Federico 1970 GEMONAATLETICA 2h35:22.9 1h06:51.7

109 29 ZANIER Paolo 2000 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 2h35:49.8 1h07:18.6

110 20 FRANCA Maurizio 1963 GS S.GIACOMO 2h36:17.4 1h07:46.2

111 152 BIASATTI Alessandro 1972 WALKING RUN CIVIDALE 2h36:32.1 1h08:00.9

112 53 GHEDIN Andrea 1978 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE 2h37:10.9 1h08:39.7

113 37 SUTTIL Dennis 1974 GSDS CAMPOLONGO TAPOGLIANO 2h37:20.1 1h08:48.9

114 121 MARCUZZO Giovanni 1966 INDIVIDUALE 2h37:21.6 1h08:50.4

115 157 URBAN Valter 1958 S.S.FORNESE 2h38:45.7 1h10:14.5

116 124 BEVILACQUA Stefano 1970 GSA PULFERO 2h38:54.0 1h10:22.8

117 44 FILIPUZZI Roberto 1970 INDIVIDUALE 2h38:54.9 1h10:23.7

118 185 DI VITO Carlo 1972 RUN CARD 2h40:36.9 1h12:05.7

119 133 DE BORTOLI Cristian 1978 INDIVIDUALE 2h40:43.6 1h12:12.4

120 60 PIERMARINI Marco 1961 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 2h42:07.1 1h13:35.9

121 56 FORMENTON Tommaso 1979 INDIVIDUALE 2h43:44.6 1h15:13.4

122 69 RIGHINI Domenico 1957 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 2h43:49.5 1h15:18.3

123 182 MICHELOTTO Dario 1977 INDIVIDUALE 2h48:18.4 1h19:47.2

124 169 BOTTOS Paolo 1953 INDIVIDUALE 2h48:37.6 1h20:06.4

125 190 PARO Giorgio 1963 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE 2h49:54.1 1h21:22.9

126 145 TURCO Massimo 1962 ASSOCIAZ. MARATONINA UDINESE 2h53:29.4 1h24:58.2

127 135 CIMENTI Alessandro 1969 ATLETICA BUJA 2h55:52.1 1h27:20.9

128 89 MARINI Luca 1968 RUN CARD 2h58:59.9 1h30:28.7

129 108 SCIARDI Giorgio 1962 MAGREDI MOUTAIN TRAIL 3h01:59.2 1h33:28.0

130 11 VISINTIN Dario 1959 TEENAGER 3h03:04.8 1h34:33.6

131 136 SCAREL Edi 1953 G.M.TEENAGER STARANZANO 3h03:05.9 1h34:34.7

132 151 ZARDO Domenico 1963 RUN CARD 3h04:01.6 1h35:30.4

133 163 NOGARA Andrea 1968 RUN CARD 3h11:39.3 1h43:08.1

134 98 VIGNUDA Paolo 1971 INDIVIDUALE 3h20:25.0 1h51:53.8

135 119 CAVALIERI Enrico 1949 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 3h38:49.1 2h10:17.9

136 67 VIGNUDA Simone 1985 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 3h41:50.8 2h13:19.6

137 62 BERTUZZI Leandro 1957 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 3h48:39.4 2h20:08.2

138 138 VARNERIN Giacomo 1949 INDIVIDUALE 3h55:14.5 2h26:43.3

139 118 SCARSINI Arduino 1945 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 4h09:52.3 2h41:21.1

140 139 SORAVITO Mario 1939 G.S. EDELWEISS 4h21:43.8 2h53:12.6

  ASSOLUTA F  

1 1 SPANGARO Carla 1984 POLISPORTIVA TIMAUCLEULIS 1h41:17.2

2 162 SCRIBANI Francesca 1970 ATLETICA CORTINA 1h56:30.7 15:13.5

3 95 CASALI Tiziana 1971 ASD MARATONA DELLE CITTÀ VINO 2h05:47.9 24:30.7

4 127 REMONDINI Alessia 1980 GSA PULFERO 2h09:52.4 28:35.2

5 91 FAGANEL Astrid 1985 JALMICCO CORSE 2h13:20.3 32:03.1

6 85 FABIO Chiara 1984 JALMICCO CORSE 2h14:53.0 33:35.8

7 38 CONFORTO Luisa 1964 GSD VALROSANDRA 2h15:25.6 34:08.4
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8 93 GUBIANI Silvia 1978 ATLETICA BUJA 2h16:19.9 35:02.7

9 174 KEREKI Roberta 1969 INDIVIDUALE 2h20:17.3 39:00.1

10 141 D'ACUNTO Alessandra 1976 INDIVIDUALE 2h21:04.0 39:46.8

11 102 SIMONETTI Debora 1987 INDIVIDUALE 2h24:55.9 43:38.7

12 32 DORIGO Giada 1975 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 2h25:04.6 43:47.4

13 100 TOMAT Ilaria 1982 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 2h26:11.7 44:54.5

14 183 MARUSIC Silvana 1967 INDIVIDUALE 2h26:19.2 45:02.0

15 180 DE METRIO Daniela 1963 FLUOTEAM 2h28:53.4 47:36.2

16 147 MATTIELLO Eugenia 1970 GSD VALROSANDRA 2h29:13.4 47:56.2

17 132 GAMBALONGA Tecla 1975 TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA 2h29:21.3 48:04.1

18 90 BASELLO Egle 1972 RUN CARD 2h30:11.6 48:54.4

19 16 PERIZZOLO Gabriella 1975 GSDS CAMPOLONGO TAPOGLIANO 2h32:24.7 51:07.5

20 166 ZECCHINI Serena 1994 INDIVIDUALE 2h32:45.2 51:28.0

21 171 MINGONE Giancarla 1966 G.S. NATISONE 2h33:14.0 51:56.8

22 84 FUCCARO Sara 1995 INDIVIDUALE 2h37:20.9 56:03.7

23 73 INNOCENTE Elena 1973 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 2h38:28.0 57:10.8

24 75 CARPENEDO Chiara 1975 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 2h38:30.5 57:13.3

25 64 BUTTAZZONI Gianna 1967 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 2h38:53.1 57:35.9

26 45 BORTOLOTTI Cecilia 1980 INDIVIDUALE 2h38:55.8 57:38.6

27 184 CABIATI Carlotta 1980 EVINRUDE ASD 2h40:41.5 59:24.3

28 9 SPANGARO Edda 1957 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 2h41:42.5 1h00:25.3

29 18 PERESSIN Serenella 1964 GSDS CAMPOLONGO TAPOGLIANO 2h44:31.0 1h03:13.8

30 10 DEL FABRO Sonia 1966 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 2h44:53.6 1h03:36.4

31 159 MORGANI Anna 1988 RUN CARD 2h44:57.2 1h03:40.0

32 106 GIACOMELLO Laura 1976 MONTRUNNERS 2h45:00.0 1h03:42.8

33 55 DE LUCA Nadia 1973 RUN CARD 2h48:40.2 1h07:23.0

34 61 CADEDDU Cinzia 1969 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 2h50:39.2 1h09:22.0

35 104 PATERNOSTER Eva 1976 GSD VALROSANDRA 2h50:40.1 1h09:22.9

36 22 SEGATTI Erika 1983 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 2h52:06.7 1h10:49.5

37 65 TOSOLINI Francesca 1977 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 2h55:32.1 1h14:14.9

38 66 LINDA Anna 1979 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 2h55:35.4 1h14:18.2

39 186 DALLA PIAZZA Milena 1950 RUN AND FUN OLTRE TEAM 2h56:25.7 1h15:08.5

40 187 VALENTINI Manila 1972 RUNNIN 992 2h57:38.8 1h16:21.6

41 46 MESHAKA Ambra 1976 INDIVIDUALE 3h08:41.2 1h27:24.0

42 87 MAZZERO Chiara 1976 GSDS CAMPOLONGO TAPOGLIANO 3h10:44.9 1h29:27.7

43 150 MARANZAN Elisa 1994 INDIVIDUALE 3h20:27.4 1h39:10.2

44 35 MORSUT Giulia 1981 GSDS CAMPOLONGO TAPOGLIANO 3h32:29.5 1h51:12.3

45 68 PIZZOLITTO Ilaria 1991 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 3h47:34.0 2h06:16.8

46 63 BROTTO Giovanna 1958 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 3h48:39.8 2h07:22.6

NA

80 DE STEFANO Elena 1980 ATLETICA BUJA

  OVER 60 M  

1 131 CEDOLIN Mario 1956 G.S.STELLA ALPINA 1h57:59.4

2 54 BELLINA Licio Sandro 1955 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 2h08:15.6 10:16.2

3 181 CESCA Romeo 1959 MAGREDI MOUNTAIN TRAIL 2h29:23.6 31:24.2

4 112 SANI Valerio 1946 TRAIL RUNNING 2h31:15.8 33:16.4

5 157 URBAN Valter 1958 S.S.FORNESE 2h38:45.7 40:46.3

6 69 RIGHINI Domenico 1957 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 2h43:49.5 45:50.1
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7 169 BOTTOS Paolo 1953 INDIVIDUALE 2h48:37.6 50:38.2

8 11 VISINTIN Dario 1959 TEENAGER 3h03:04.8 1h05:05.4

9 136 SCAREL Edi 1953 G.M.TEENAGER STARANZANO 3h03:05.9 1h05:06.5

10 119 CAVALIERI Enrico 1949 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 3h38:49.1 1h40:49.7

11 62 BERTUZZI Leandro 1957 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 3h48:39.4 1h50:40.0

12 138 VARNERIN Giacomo 1949 INDIVIDUALE 3h55:14.5 1h57:15.1

13 118 SCARSINI Arduino 1945 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 4h09:52.3 2h11:52.9

14 139 SORAVITO Mario 1939 G.S. EDELWEISS 4h21:43.8 2h23:44.4

  OVER 50 M  

1 188 MASSARENTI Paolo 1967 SAN GIACOMO TS 1h37:19.6

2 122 DA RIN ZANCO Enzo 1963 ATETICA DOLOMITI BELLUNO 1h52:48.9 15:29.3

3 30 CORTOLEZZIS Fabrizio 1968 POLISPORTIVA TIMAUCLEULIS 1h55:50.5 18:30.9

4 129 COLETTI Luca 1967 TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA 1h56:08.3 18:48.7

5 50 FATTORI Davide 1968 G.S. ALPINI UDINE 1h56:35.5 19:15.9

6 31 DE CRIGNIS Paolo 1960 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 1h57:23.0 20:03.4

7 72 CHIANDONE Giannantonio 1966 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 1h59:43.6 22:24.0

8 26 SPAGNOLI Gianpaolo 1964 INDIVIDUALE 2h00:03.9 22:44.3

9 58 GABAS Daniele 1967 GSDS CAMPOLONGO TAPOGLIANO 2h04:17.1 26:57.5

10 48 SILVESTRIN Marco 1968 VALMEDUNA 2h04:21.1 27:01.5

11 12 NAIT Fabio 1968 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 2h06:25.5 29:05.9

12 161 PICCO Noris 1969 A.S. ULTRA 2h07:43.4 30:23.8

13 86 DEL PIN Lamberto 1966 JALMICCO CORSE 2h07:55.6 30:36.0

14 168 BIASOTTO Ivano 1963 AZZANO RUNNER 2h08:53.9 31:34.3

15 78 FRANZOLINI Giuseppe 1966 S.MARTINO CASARSA 2h09:56.8 32:37.2

16 165 TESOLIN Enzo 1962 INDIVIDUALE 2h10:42.4 33:22.8

17 71 MORETTI Ferdinando 1965 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 2h12:59.9 35:40.3

18 144 CASAGRANDE Renzo 1963 ATLETICA VITTORIO VENETO 2h13:30.1 36:10.5

19 175 FERRANDO Paolo 1969 INDIVIDUALE 2h14:09.1 36:49.5

20 155 CARRER Ivan 1967 ATLETICA MOTTENSE 2h25:02.0 47:42.4

21 137 BARADELLO Luca 1968 ATLETICA BUJA 2h26:23.8 49:04.2

22 88 MARANZANA Fabio 1969 GSDS CAMPOLONGO TAPOGLIANO 2h26:48.2 49:28.6

23 164 CHIARATO Enrico 1963 A.S. POZZALE 2h27:19.3 49:59.7

24 179 FRACASSO Luca 1967 FLUOTEAM 2h28:49.6 51:30.0

25 17 MARIZZA Edi 1965 GSDS CAMPOLONGO TAPOGLIANO 2h29:14.8 51:55.2

26 40 MONDINI David 1967 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 2h31:31.0 54:11.4

27 103 COMMISSO Sandro 1962 G.S. AZZIDA 2h32:24.9 55:05.3

28 15 TELL Michele 1969 GSDS CAMPOLONGO TAPOGLIANO 2h33:51.5 56:31.9

29 76 DOLSO Giorgio 1967 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 2h34:01.5 56:41.9

30 39 FRUTTERO Maurizio 1960 GSD VALROSANDRA 2h34:11.3 56:51.7

31 20 FRANCA Maurizio 1963 GS S.GIACOMO 2h36:17.4 58:57.8

32 121 MARCUZZO Giovanni 1966 INDIVIDUALE 2h37:21.6 1h00:02.0

33 60 PIERMARINI Marco 1961 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 2h42:07.1 1h04:47.5

34 190 PARO Giorgio 1963 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE 2h49:54.1 1h12:34.5

35 145 TURCO Massimo 1962 ASSOCIAZ. MARATONINA UDINESE 2h53:29.4 1h16:09.8

36 135 CIMENTI Alessandro 1969 ATLETICA BUJA 2h55:52.1 1h18:32.5

37 89 MARINI Luca 1968 RUN CARD 2h58:59.9 1h21:40.3

38 108 SCIARDI Giorgio 1962 MAGREDI MOUTAIN TRAIL 3h01:59.2 1h24:39.6

39 151 ZARDO Domenico 1963 RUN CARD 3h04:01.6 1h26:42.0

40 163 NOGARA Andrea 1968 RUN CARD 3h11:39.3 1h34:19.7
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Clt Pet. Atleta Anno Club Time Gap

  OVER 60 F  

1 9 SPANGARO Edda 1957 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 2h41:42.5

2 186 DALLA PIAZZA Milena 1950 RUN AND FUN OLTRE TEAM 2h56:25.7 14:43.2

3 63 BROTTO Giovanna 1958 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 3h48:39.8 1h06:57.3

  OVER 50 F  

1 38 CONFORTO Luisa 1964 GSD VALROSANDRA 2h15:25.6

2 174 KEREKI Roberta 1969 INDIVIDUALE 2h20:17.3 4:51.7

3 183 MARUSIC Silvana 1967 INDIVIDUALE 2h26:19.2 10:53.6

4 180 DE METRIO Daniela 1963 FLUOTEAM 2h28:53.4 13:27.8

5 171 MINGONE Giancarla 1966 G.S. NATISONE 2h33:14.0 17:48.4

6 64 BUTTAZZONI Gianna 1967 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 2h38:53.1 23:27.5

7 18 PERESSIN Serenella 1964 GSDS CAMPOLONGO TAPOGLIANO 2h44:31.0 29:05.4

8 10 DEL FABRO Sonia 1966 G.S. STELLA ALPINA ASD 2h44:53.6 29:28.0

9 61 CADEDDU Cinzia 1969 ASD GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE 2h50:39.2 35:13.6


